
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Vitor Craveiro 4567

Inês Nogueira Ramalho Mendonça ---

Virgílio Rodrigues 5640

Nelson Teles 5494

Carlos Pacheco 5723

Rui Loureiro 5372

Nelson Teles 5494

Virgílio Rodrigues 5640

Pedro Fazenda 5686

Daniel Ribeiro Fonseca ---

Pedro Manuel Silva Duarte ---

Paula Sofia Sousa Balacó ---

Luis Miguel Ribeiro Fernandes 5495

Virgílio Rodrigues 5640

Hugo Miguel Canhoto de Andrade Pissarra ---

Daniel Firmino 4601

André Diogo Freitas da Cruz ---

Daniela Loureiro 5553

Rui Loureiro 5372

Ricardo Miguel 3860

Daniela Ferreira 3596

Jorge Almeida 5370

Miguel Nunes 5691

Joaquim Fernando Guerra Morgado ---

José Filipe Paredes Pina ---

Tiago Ferreira 5373

Nuno Pereira 1197

A Comissão Organizadora

Regularidade Sport Do Sobral Da Serra

Regularidade Sport | Racing Trophy Beiras
 1 a  1 de agosto de 2021

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

Vitor Craveiro 4567 Toyota Yaris (NCP10) 7409

Virgílio Rodrigues 5640 Honda Civic

Carlos Pacheco 5723 Subaru GT

Nelson Teles 5494 Honda Civic

Pedro Fazenda 5686 Peugeot 106 (1CMF22) 467

Pedro Manuel Silva Duarte --- Porsche 911 GT3

Luis Miguel Ribeiro Fernandes 5495 Peugeot 106 6997

Hugo Miguel Canhoto de Andrade Pissarra --- Seat Ibiza

Daniel Firmino 4601 Opel  Corsa 471

Daniela Loureiro 5553 Peugeot 106 468

Rui Loureiro 5372 Peugeot 205 2.0 6881

Ricardo Miguel 3860 PEUGEOT 106 8623

Jorge Almeida 5370 Opel Astra OPC 470

Miguel Nunes 5691 Opel Corsa

Joaquim Fernando Guerra Morgado --- Toyota Starlet

Total Inscritos: 16

Tiago Ferreira 5373 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357


